
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
ARSDORF, Am Duerf
ARSDORF, Op der Lee
ARSDORF, Am Gronn
NEUNHAUSEN, An der Urt
BONNAL, Um Bommel
INSENBORN, Duerf
LULTZHAUSEN, Bif. Lultzhausen

ESCH-SUR-SÛRE, SEBES
ESCH-SUR-SÛRE, An de Gäert
HEISCHTERGRONN, Beim Bréckert
HEIDERSCHEID, Heiderscheid
HEIDERSCHEID, Zone Commerciale
HEIDERSCHEID, Fuussekaul
NIEDERFEULEN, Atelier
NIEDERFEULEN, Belle-Vue
NIEDERFEULEN, Faubourg
ETTELBRUCK, Place du Marché
ETTELBRUCK, Ecole primaire
ETTELBRUCK, Gare routière 2

3491

A 
06:55
06:55
06:56
07:01
07:07
07:08
07:09

07:13
07:15
07:18
07:24
07:25
07:26
07:30
07:30
07:32
07:36
07:38
07:40

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Arsdorf - Heiderscheid - EttelbruckK36
courses scolaires
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